

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 800 OF 2005

DOIWALA SEHKARI SHRAM SAMVIDA SAMITI LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 678 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 679 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by one week.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master