

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2007 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO.800 OF 2005

DOIWALA SEHKARI SHRAM SAMVIDA SAMITI LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For clarification/modification of court's order dt.12.12.2006 and
with office report]

Date: 14/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Anand, Av.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by one week.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master